Wed, Nov 2:
Wed, Nov 9:
Thurs, Nov 10:

Sunday, Nov13:

Wed, Nov 16:

Friday, Nov 18:

Sat, Nov 19:

Wed, Nov. 23:
Thurs, Nov 24:
Wed, Nov 30:

Sat, Dec 3:

- Wed, Dec 7:
Thurs, Dec 8:
Wed, Dec 14:
Thurs, Dec 15:
Wed, Dec 21:
Wed, Dec 28:
Sat, Dec 31:

Nov Square 4 Duty:
Dec Square S Duty:

ROCKIN’ J OKERS
Calendar —November 2011

Club- Main Hall, Terry Passarino Guest Caller from Turlock, Ca.
Club-Front Hall (Small Hall)

Board Meeting, 7:00 pm, home of Nancy & Dave Walb, 12841 Plerce
Road, Saratoga; 408-966-8171 {i
SCVCA New Caller Hoedown, 2:30-4:30, Sunnyvale, (408) 453- 9450 i
Club-Main Hall-ELECTION OF OFFICIERS, BY-LAW CHANGES, |
DUES INCREASE PROPOSAL, THANKSGIVING PARTY THEI\W
Lawrence Berkeley Lab Tour- all day- FULL! i
Visitation Dance: Sunnyvale Squares Cactus Jack, 8:00-10:30 pm | | { ‘
Rounds 7:30, John Muir School, Caller: Jet Roberts, Cuer: Sharon Parke ! ‘I i

CLUB DARK
ﬁ/qp/y Thanks g V:ng Thank you all for a great‘ Clud! ’
FIFTH WEDNESDAY DANCE AT HYDE SCHOOL, 7:00-9:30 pm | |

SAVE THE DATE i ?ﬁ

CPSD Newer Dancer Hoedown (September level) Info: 408-205-0681 | \ l
Club, Main Hall i
Board Meeting, 7:00 pm, Place TBD

Club, Small Hall (Front Hall)

Volunteer Night Family Giving Tree, 6:00-9:00 pm

Club, Main Hall Party Night- Holiday Theme

Club, Main Hall

Rockin’ Jokers New Year’s Eve Glass Slipper Ball,
Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church, Caller: George Knox, Cuer: Sue
Harris, 8:30 pm PreRounds, 9:00-12:30 pm, “Celebratory Fun™:

Square, Round, Ballroom and Rock & Roll Dancing!

Belser, Brown, Caywood, Clark, Hayes, Daemion, Jones, Matolyak,
Meltzer
Dave Cremins, Hemsley, Lopes, McKenzie, Michael

http://www.rockinjokers.com



